




KODU

SV R50

SV R46

SV R60

SV R65

SV R70

SV R70

SV R76

SV R90

SV R100

SV R110

SV R112K

SV R120

SV R128K

SV R130

SV R145

SV R159

SV R160

SV R160K

SV R343

(gr/m2)
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(mm)

0,40

0,14

0,34

0,33

0,20

0,28

0,33

0,32

0,40

0,75

0,42

0,46

0,60

0,74

0,50

0,65

0,47

0,47

0,90

5x4-3(4x1)

4,8x5,1

3,5x4,2

2,2x2,2

2,5x2,5

3,5x3,5

3,2x3,2

4,4x4,4

10,0x10,0

4,4x4,6

4,5x4,0

4,0x4,0

9,0x9,0

4,0x4,5

6,5x6,5

3,5x3,8

3,5x3,8

6,0x6,0

    
    

    



oval burunlu
polistrol

oval burunlu
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SD 6000
SD 4808
SD 6010
SD 6012
SD 6015
SD 5816
SD 5818
SD 5820
SD 1100

6 mm, OSB dübeli

12
16

Profil boyu   : 3,00 m
Ambalaj       : 10 adet/paket
Renk            : Beyaz

SP FP 2010 P30
SP FP 3010 P30 oval
SP FP 4020 P30 oval
SP FP 3050 P30

SP FP 3015 P30
SP FP 3020 P30
SP FP 4015 P30
SP FP 5015 P30



SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP  ZP 1001 A00
SP  ZP 1001 A00 BB
SP  ZP 1002 A00
SP  ZP 1002 A00 BB
SP  4013 A00
SP  4013 A00 BB
Profil boyu : 3,00 m
Ambalaj     : 50 ad / karton
                    30 ad / paket
Renk         : Pres, beyaz elektrostatik boyalı

Profil boyu         : 3.00 m,  2.00 m
Ambalaj             : 10 adet/paket












